audit and audit-related services with a common retroactive date – January 01, 2000. 

The Company insures its 2014 professional activities with OJSC “MSK Insurance Group”, one of the 
leading insurance companies in Russia. The established coverage limit of Rosexpertiza LLC is 1 200 000 
(one million two hundred thousand) US dollars and which is extended for the following year upon the 
next calendar year beginning.  

OJSC “MSK Insurance Group” was founded in 1993. As of today, 
OJSC “SG ‘MSK’ ” is a high-technological universal insurance 

company which makes part of one of the largest insurance holdings